

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 4569 of 2024****RAMA COAL WASHERIES PVT. LTD., versus UNION OF INDIA****Order Sheet**

23/01/2025	Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. As prayed, list this case on 11th February, 2025 for final disposal in motion hearing list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	