

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 4569 of 2024****RAMA COAL WASHERIES PVT. LTD., *versus* UNION OF INDIA &
OTHERS****Order Sheet**

12/02/2025	Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, Central Government Counsel for Union of India. Mr. Ravi Ranjan Sinha, counsel for the respondent No. 2 to 4. List this case tomorrow i.e 13th February, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	