

WPC No. 4569 of 2024

Order Sheet

29/04/2025	Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. R.R. Sinha, Advocate for the Respondent. Counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks time to comply with the earlier order passed by this Court. List this case on 09th June, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
------------	--