



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4569 of 2024

RAMA COAL WASHERIES PVT. LTD., **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

27/11/2025	List this case on 5-2-2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Raju	